Ap1Bu6g Aywva
Katnyopio KIAwv
Ap18po6g ABANTAH Emtwvupo
274 MAMATTANNHZ
281 BAKPATZAZ
7 KQNHZ
298 MAYAIAHZ

508
-30kg
‘Ovopa Zwpoteio
BAZIAEIOZ . z. AAPIZAZ
AIONYZHZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
FIANNHZ

I. 2. AAPIZAZ

A.Z. NIKH IQANNINQN
A.Z. BAZINIKQN

‘Et0¢ Mévvnong

2009
2009
2009
2009

Ap1Buog Aywva
Katnyopia KIAwv
Ap18po6g ABANTAH Emtwvupo
276 AEMIPKAIOIAOY
69 2APHAAKHZ
150 AEANHOANAZHZ
302 KOYNTHZ

509
-30kg
‘Ovopa Twuoteio
XAPAAAMMNOZ r. Z. AAPIZAZ
AHMHTPIOZ A.N.Z. ®OINIKAZ
AXINAEAZ

XPHZTOZ A.Z. BAZINIKQN

A.Z.1.T. KPHTIKH AKAAHMIA

‘ET0¢ Mévvnong

2009
2009
2009
2008

Ap1Buog Aywva
Katnyopia KIAGV
Ap10pog ABANTN ETtoovupo
254 NMOAAPAZ
59 ZHKOZ
67 TZATZANIAHZ
68 KATMNATEQPIIAAHZ

110
-30kg
‘Ovopa ZWMoTEio
BAZIAEIOZ A.Z. METEQPQN
EYOYMIOZ A.Z. ATIOAAQN APAMAX
MANATIQTHZ A.M.Z. POINIKAZ
IQANNHZ A.MN.Z. POINIKAZ

‘Etog MNévvnong

2009
2009
2009
2009

AplBuog Aywva
Katnyopia KIA@v
Ap18pog ABANTAH Emtwvupo
103 KATHZ
174 KOYTOYKTZHZ

275 NMANATOYAHZ
213 NIKOAAIAHZ

609
-30kg
‘Ovopa Zwpateio
MANATIQTHZ A.Z. TPIANAPOZ
MNETPOZ MANAGAHTIKOZ ZYKEQN
AEYTEPHZ . 2. AAPIZAZ
NIKOAAOZ A. Z. ZENEYKOZ

'ETOCg Mévvnong

2009
2009
2009
2009



Ap1Bu6g Aywva
Katnyopio KIAwv

Ap18po6g ABANTAH
127

280

57
297

ETtvupo
NAYAIAHZ
MATPQNOYAHZ
NEAIOZ
KYPOY

310
-30kg
‘Ovopa
IQANNHZ
MANATIQTHZ
FEQPrioxz
PIAINNOZ

Zwpoteio
MANAGAHTIKOZ OEZXAAONIKHZ
r. Z. AAPIZAZ
A.Z. ANNOAAQN APAMAZ
A.Z. BAZINIKQN

‘Et0¢ Mévvnong

2009
2009
2009
2009

AplBuog Aywva
Katnyopia KIAwv

Ap18po6g ABANTAH
77
29

142
169

ETtoovupo
MANOYPHZ
ZIOYPHZ
AEANETZEZ
MAMAAOINOYAOZ

114
-30kg
‘Ovopa
FEQPIioz
AHMHTPIOZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
XPHZTOZ

Zwpateio
A.Z. AGAHTIKH AOMH
XANO
A.Z. MEFAZ AATKAAA
A.O. NEAZ MNOAITEIAZ ZMAPTAKOZ

‘ETOog Mévvnong

2008
2008
2008
2008




	-30kg

